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Pari-Match League, 2015/16
2015/16 2nd round, Match #8

Friday, 25.07.2015, 17:00, Avanhard, Uzhhorod. 34°C. Spectators: 1500

«Hoverla» Uzhhorod

1 : 1

«Vorskla» Poltava

12 Rudko Artur
3 Lukhtanov Viacheslav
7 Khlobas Dmytro
8 Savchenko Oliksiy
9 Khoblenko Oleksii
10 Khalk
11 Hemeha Vitalii
20 Jagodinskis Vitalijs
23 Liulka Serhii
27 Tsurikov Andriy
28 Chumak Yevhen

Substitutes
33 Babenko Dmytro
4 Bilyi Oleh
5 Riashko Mykhailo
17 Kuzik Orest
18 Polegenko Pavlo
21 Honchar Igor
22 Toma Yurii

31 Bohush Stanislav
3 Siminin Serhii
4 Dallku Armend
6 Skliar Oleksandr
7 Gromov Artem
8 Tkachuk Andrii
11 Shynder Anton
34 Tkachuk Yevhenii
39 Kovpak Olexandr
40 Perduta Ihor
77 Tursunov Sanzhar

Substitutes
12 Nepogodov Dmytro
17 Chesnakov Volodymyr
23 Sapai Vadym
24 Barannik Oleh
30 Bartulovich Mladen
54 Dytiatyev Oleksii
99 Mishchenko Oleh

Referee:
Kutakov Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Zharyi Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Trekhlib Yaroslav
4th Official:
Hryso Yurii
Referee Observer:
Dziuba Serhii

Delegate:
Naskalov Viktor
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Pari-Match League, 2015/16, 2015/16, 2nd round, Match #8
Friday, 25.07.2015, 17:00, Avanhard, Uzhhorod. 34°C. Spectators: 1500

«Hoverla» Uzhhorod 1 : 1 «Vorskla» Poltava
14' 34 Tkachuk Yevhenii

21' 39 Kovpak Olexandr

28' 3 Siminin Serhii
10 Khalk

18 Polegenko Pavlo 32'

46' 7 Gromov Artem
30 Bartulovich Mladen

27 Tsurikov Andriy 49'

28 Chumak Yevhen
17 Kuzik Orest 59'

7 Khlobas Dmytro 61'

64' 39 Kovpak Olexandr
99 Mishchenko Oleh

7 Khlobas Dmytro 73'

81' 11 Shynder Anton
24 Barannik Oleh

17 Kuzik Orest 88'

11 Hemeha Vitalii
5 Riashko Mykhailo 90+1'

90+4' 4 Dallku Armend
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